

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Summer 2022 Fee Sheet

All expenses for a term must be satisfied in full at the beginning of the term as a condition of admission to classes and residential facilities, and access to the privileges and rights of an account paid in full. A penalty of \$60 will be charged on/after May 31, 2022, for late registration.

UNDERGRADUATE				
	RESIDENT		NON- RESIDENT	
Hours	Commuting	Boarding	Commuting	Boarding
1	455.00	2,850.00	742.00	3,137.00
2	742.00	3,137.00	1,316.00	3,711.00
3	1,029.00	3,424.00	1,890.00	4,285.00
4	1,316.00	3,711.00	2,464.00	4,859.00
5	1,603.00	3,998.00	3,038.00	5,433.00
6	1,890.00	4,285.00	3,612.00	6,007.00
7	2,177.00	4,572.00	4,186.00	6,581.00
8	2,464.00	4,859.00	4,760.00	7,155.00
9	2,751.00	5,146.00	5,334.00	7,729.00
10	3,038.00	5,433.00	5,908.00	8,303.00

TUITION AND *MANDATORY FEES

TUITION- RESIDENT	287.00	PER HOUR
TUITION- NON- RESIDENT	574.00	PER HOUR
*Health Insurance Fee	43.00	
*Information Technology Fee	125.00	

GRADUATE				
	RESIDENT		NON-RESIDENT	
Hours	Commuting	Boarding	Commuting	Boarding
1	590.00	2,985.00	1,008.00	3,403.00
2	1,012.00	3,407.00	1,848.00	4,243.00
3	1,434.00	3,829.00	2,688.00	5,083.00
4	1,856.00	4,251.00	3,528.00	5,923.00
5	2,278.00	4,673.00	4,368.00	6,763.00
6	2,700.00	5,095.00	5,208.00	7,603.00
7	3,122.00	5,517.00	6,048.00	8,443.00
8	3,544.00	5,939.00	6,888.00	9,283.00
9	3,966.00	6,361.00	7,728.00	10,123.00
10	4,388.00	6,783.00	8,568.00	10,963.00

TUITION AND *MANDATORY FEES

TUITION- RESIDENT	422.00	PER HOUR
TUITION- NON- RESIDENT	840.00	PER HOUR
*Health Insurance Fee	43.00	
*Information Technology Fee	125.00	

ROOM AND BOARD

Room (Knight Complex)
Board- 21 Meals Per Week
Room (Normal Hills)
Bulldog Bucks Plan
Commuter Meal Plan (80 Meals)

and Board	
1,390.00	
1,005.00	
\$1,900- \$2,675	5
200.00	
575.00	

OTHER FEES

Housing Application Fee (Paid once per			
academic year due at time of application	100.00	Late Registration Fee	60.00
Housing Deposit (Refundable) (One-time			
payment. If housing status changes and a		ID Card Replacement with Meal Plan	60.00
credit/refund is processed, the deposit must		ib Gara Replacement with mean han	00.00
be paid again)	250.00		
		ID Card Replacement without Meal Plan	30.00

Miscellaneous Information Credit for Officially Dropping or Withdrawing

Prior to May 31, 2022	100%
May 31 -June 2, 2022	75%
June 3- June 5, 2022	50%
After June 5, 2022	0%